
Day Date Class # Item Time

Wednesday 25-Aug 1 Organizational Meeting 

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 1-Sep 2

Background; Introduction to the 

Jungle

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 8-Sep 3 The Jungle: Upton Sinclair

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 15-Sep 4 Animal Liberation: Singer

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 22-Sep 5 Ethics into Action: Singer

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 29-Sep -- BIO meeting in SD No class

Wednesday 6-Oct 6 Dominion: Scully

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 13-Oct 7 Slaughterhouse: Eisnitz

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 20-Oct 8 The Omnivore's Dilemma: Pollan

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 27-Oct 9 Comparing and contrasting views

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 3-Nov 10 Student Presentations

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 10-Nov 11 Student Presentations

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 17-Nov -- Travel day No class

Wednesday 24-Nov -- Thanksgiving week No class

Wednesday 1-Dec 12 Student Presentations

10-11:20 AM 

CDT

Wednesday 8-Dec -- Final exam due by e-mail

10-11:20 AM 

CDT



Items Due

7-Sept; Jungle report due

14-Sep; Singer report due 

for Animal Liberation

21-Sep; Singer report due 

for Ethics into Action

5-Oct; Scully report due

12-Oct; Eisnitz report due

19-Oct Pollan report due

26-Oct, AW Organization 

report due

Student reports are due 24 

hours before their on-line 

presentation

30 Nov; Student book 

summaries and personal 

views report is due

8-Dec 1 pm CDT; Final 

exam due


